My Trip to Precincts

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Greeting

Greeting

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Proper Noun

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Full Name Of A Person

Location

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

My Trip to Precincts

Eta Phi and Eta Alpha,

[ 1" I'amhaving a|[ ] time at precincts! When | got here | was [

], but now | am feeling [ 1!

So far, my favorite part was when | ]Jand I [ Jinthe[ ].

| am really looking forward to [ ] later on tonight! Maybe | will even get to meet [
].

Syracuse really knows how to host a [ ] precinct convention. Can't wait until next year when |

can [ ] withmy [ ] at the 2015 precinct convention!

Thanks for hosting us!

[ ] from [ ]
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